Zia Energy, Inc.
PO Box 2510
Hobbs, New Mexico 88241

Cole State #15 C- lb-2s- 37

Lea County, New Mexico 22200, W F 17%B0 /L(.;)
20 025- 3024

250 2.50 172 0.88 2.19 2.19

733 4.83 1/2 0.88 4.23 6.41
1134 4.01 3/4 1.31 5.26 11.68
1633 4.99 1/2 0.88 4.37 16.04
2156 5.23 2 3.50 18.31 34.35
2343 1.87 21/4 3.94 7.36 41.71
2469 1.26 21/4 3.94 4.96 46.67
2532 0.63 2 3.50 2.21 48.88
2654 1.22 11/4 2.19 2.67 51.55
3120 4.66 3/4 1.31 6.12 57.66
3618 4.98 1 1.75 8.72 66.38
4114 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 75.06

4217 1.03 1 1.75 1.80 76.86
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Michael Roghair - Genefal Manager

( 7 The z ached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Qli ! 2 M day of

, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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..... TAMME HUGGINS Notary Publi
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

\Q_. May 21,2006 S
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